bid system from the authorized dealers/agents for supply of clothing items (Track-Suit,
T-Shirt & Shoe) against newly posted SDRF personnel Itanagar as details at

Annexure- "A". The sealed tender will be received up to 1600 hrs on 08/01/2026 and

will be opened on 22/01/2026 at 1130 hrs. The tender value is Rs.4,33,600/-(Rupees Four
Lakhs Thirty-Three Thousand Six Hundred).

The Tender documents should be submitted in two covers with clearly subscribed NIT No. &

dated indicating the contents inside the envelope.

Cover-'I': -Technical Bid: It shall contain scanned copies of eligibility information as

under:

a) Technical bid along with its specifications leaflet, brochure/literature, if any, of each